
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Nr. 

801 

918 

184 

755 

959 

691 

381 

254 

166 

303 

155 

939 

626 

914 

428 

220 

218 

113 

79 

473 

880 

422 

58 

493 

Namn 

Mattias Larsson 

Alexander Billing 

Philip Gustafsson 

Oscar Hedlund 

Jesper Herngren 

Christian Olsson 

Kim Persson Wickman 

Hampus Skoglund 

Jacob Johansson 

Mathias Johansson 

Joakim Eriksson 

Filip Johansson 

Robin Sjöberg 

Martin Åhman 

Oskar Åhs 

Benny Karlsson 

Fredrik Eriksson 

Michael Carlsson 

Robert Ahlin 

John Klarqvist 

Jim Tydjesjö 

Daniel Johnsson 

Kristian Morsing 

Håkan Fällgren 

Klass 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Div 3 

Bästa Tid 

1:40.939 

1:41.945 

1:44.714 

1:46.608 

1:48.149 

1:48.199 

1:49.383 

1:49.963 

1:52.041 

1:53.530 

1:54.087 

1:55.052 

1:55.500 

1:55.933 

1:56.431 

1:56.517 

1:57.525 

1:57.536 

1:58.426 

2:03.712 

2:05.456 

2:11.209 

2:17.622 

2:22.099 

diff 

1.006 

3.775 

5.669 

7.210 

7.260 

8.444 

9.024 

11.102 

12.591 

13.148 

14.113 

14.561 

14.994 

15.492 

15.578 

16.586 

16.597 

17.487 

22.773 

24.517 

30.270 

36.683 

41.160 

Bästa hastighet 

49,931 

49,438 

48,131 

47,276 

46,602 

46,581 

46,077 

45,834 

44,984 

44,394 

44,177 

43,806 

43,636 

43,473 

43,287 

43,255 

42,884 

42,880 

42,558 

40,740 

40,173 

38,412 

36,622 

35,468 

På Varv 

7 

2 

6 

5 

4 

5 

2 

2 

3 

1 

3 

6 

8 

5 

3 

3 

3 

6 

7 

5 

4 

3 

7 

1 

Nat/State Klubb 

FMCK Borås 

FMCK Borås 

Getinge MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Falköpings MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Getinge MK 

Falköpings MK 

Skene MS 

Getinge MK 

Carlsborgs MK 

Skene MS 

Ma Lerum 

Skara MK 

Hisingens MK 

Skara MK 

Hisingens MK 

Skara MK 

Ma Lerum 

Hisingens MK 

Ma Lerum 

Hisingens MK 

Carlsborgs MK 

Getinge MK 
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